Reecived Swlos [ S/au[c /

Y 4 6('/ 4 ‘/N/l 0
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT 12428

SUMMARY PAGE o o 100
(Please Print or Type)
Sectlon ] SCANNED
of Candidat | Committee and Chairperson Office Sought (if candidate) District (if any)
oﬂ\ e %?5 1&3
iling Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone

200 0 Dsccwery wa, & [Bose 8275 377255
Wwal Treasu;e\) Ck {7
(& wranN

Mallmg Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone
(@ob p wga\ﬂ(\{ (;anl Se N oo 6275 5775550
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee [ Political Treasurer [
Section Il ‘TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: Iﬁ/ Original O Amendment
This report is for the period from [/ 0% through =) I og
X 7 Day Pre-Primary Report [ 30 Day Post-Primary Report [0 October 10 Pre-General Report
[ 7 Day Pre-General Report [ 30 Day Post-General Report O Annual RePD
[ Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only) S TE D
s this a Termination Report: 3 Yes ﬂ No
Section lll STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.
Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column II, Section IV.

[J I hereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column | COLUMN | COLUMN If

figures to the Column Il figures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calf:?)aart :ear

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* §_ XXXXXX $%60:—§e ?6% 50
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** QB‘IO. So 54@@'56 $ XXXXXX

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ L2 A~ / %S 2 o $) g< 2(}6

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1,2 and 3) /1994 .90 $+1*("'439€3 s HSAAGe 11474 90
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $_ /oY 7'7@ 0 5 5 77% O

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) 57"/ ?0 $§7‘3¢F‘%’ $ "‘hﬁéﬁ% N/ 4 90
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V
Return This Report To: o

Secr::;rys z;s;tate |, e c.)mJ(_\L ._\CJOVl =2 , hereby certify that the information in this

PO Box 83720 Name of Political Treas%/ ‘
Boise 1D 83720-0080 report is a true, complete and corre€t Campaig 'nanciayisclosure Report as required by law.
Phone: (208) 334-2852 M L ;

Fax: (208) 334-2282

— - LT
/ /" Signattie of Political Treasurer
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: \’i@n/\ 0 ? T@L

Total This Period

5%

7574

clelelcle

BPLERE

@0 @ ® O

Contributions
Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less) # of Contributors 2€z& S0 ¢ 27509 <
ltemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + 7L(777"Q—zj g
in-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + 9
Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) +
Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) _i = $ [ ¢ER 4O
| Expenditures | N |
Unitemized Expenditures ($25 and less) # of Expenditures > + 3 5{ 8 =
ltemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $56 7S50 O
In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + 9
Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) i+ $
Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) 4 $
Total Ei(penditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = S 7 7200
Loans, Credit Cards and Debt
Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + 3
N New Loans received during this reporting period
(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + 9
New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + 8§
Subtotal = B
Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - %
Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $
i Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = §
Pledged Contributions
Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less) # of Pledges +
ltemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) +

Total Pledged Contributions this period
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8:37 AM HOME PAC -IBCA
05/14/08 Transaction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis January 1 through May 11, 2008
. ‘cm”o‘ - - izm.‘q:m - 2n3m Street1 Name QQ Name State Name Zip ‘ i)ioczn ]
Miscellaneous Income
3/13/2008 BUILD PAC 1201 15TH ST. N.W. WASHINGTON DC 20005 887.40
Total Miscellaneous Income O Aﬁl - mm.\@
TOTAL mb

887.40
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8:43 AM HOME PAC -IBCA
0514/08 Transaction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis January 1 through May 11, 2008
Type Date 2:3 Name z_mEO, . 0_1 Split Amount N ) w{n_n“:nm;

Silent Auction ' : o
i \r‘cw;\(‘vfmnk A

~Bepeosit— ———— 42172008 ————————MISCELLE ot - j
Deposit 41312008 4979 ABEA- D. McCracken U.S. BANK 7000 49800 73,00)
Total Silent Auction Danrmis e Cracken | 700peeee  ~49898 0. 0D
TOTAL 70,07 -190:66- -490:06- 7. CD
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Scnedole B
8:48 AM OOQM 4\1/

05/14/08
Accrual Basis

HOME PAC -IBCA

Transaction Detail By Account
January 1 through May 11, 2008

Name Street1

Date Name
Travel & Ent
Travel
2/25/2008 American Express
Total Travel

Total Travel & Ent

TOTAL

Page 1



Snedule B

8:46 AM

05/14/08
Accrual Basis

4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008

Date

Contributions

W\Ql&i D

Diana Thomas
Carlos Bilbao

Steve Kren

Stan Bastian
Russell Fulcher
John Vander Woude
Cliff Bayer

Tom Gannon

Bart Davis

Keith Bird

Chuck Winder
Ralph Perez

Gail Hartnett

MARK SNODGRASS

Total Contributions

TOTAL

HOME PAC -IBCA

Transaction Detail By Account

Name Street1

January 1 through May 11, 2008

Name City

260 Westlawn Ave.
2062 Corral Rd.

3478 S. Windy Ridge Dr.

1369 E. Nest View Ct.
PO Box 1166

5311 Ridgewood Rd.
8020 W. Amity

4180 N. 1572 E.

2638 So. Vellin Cr.
1022 W. 8th

5528 N. Ebbetts Ave.
6023 N. Garrett St.
3688 S. Crosspoint Ave.

405 WEST SEDGEWICK...

Weiser
Emmett
Nampa
Eagle
Meridian
Nampa
Boise

Buhl

Idaho Falls
Meridian
Boise
Boise
Boise
MERIDIAN

Name State

Name Zip Amount
83672 150.00
83617 250.00
83686 150.00
83616 250.00
83680-1166 200.00
83687 150.00
83709 200.00
83316 200.00
83402 400.00
83642 200.00
83713 250.00
83714 200.00
83706 200.00
83642 400.00

3,200.00
3,200.00
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Mn\// & Q,~ & xdxwv
8:51 AM vaQmm\ Mw\

05/14/08
Accrual Basis

Date Name
Meetings
2/25/2008 IDAHO BUILDING ..

Total Meetings

TOTAL

HOME PAC -IBCA

Transaction Detail By Account

January 1 through May 11, 2008

Name City

Name State

Name Street1

6206 N. Discovery Way, ...

Boise

Name Zip Amount
83713 1 Nmo.@o
1,750.00
1,750.00
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8:49 AM N\QL‘,& AU

05/14/08
Accrual Basis

Date Name

HOME PAC -IBCA

Transaction Detail By Account
January 1 through May 11, 2008

Name Street1 Name City Name State

Dues and Subscriptions

2/6/2008 idaho Association o...

Total Dues and Subscriptions

TOTAL

PO Box 389 Boise ID

Name Zip

Amount
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